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NJMC Keegan Landfill – 2013 Holiday Schedule

SCHEDULED HOLIDAYS FOR 2013

	 January 1			   Tuesday			   New Year’s Day  
	 January 21			   Monday			   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
	 February 18			   Monday			   President’s Day
	 March 29			   Friday				   Good Friday
	 May 27			   Monday			   Memorial Day
	 July 4				    Thursday			   Independence Day
	 September 2			  Monday			   Labor Day
	 October 14			   Monday			   Columbus Day 
	 November 5			   Tuesday			   Election Day
	 November 11		  Monday			   Veterans Day 
	 November 28		  Thursday			   Thanksgiving Day
	 December 25		  Wednesday			   Christmas Day 

Note the NJMC Offices will be closed on the holidays noted above. In addition, the landfill will close 
early at 2:00 p.m. on Christmas Eve (Tuesday), December 24, 2013, and at 2:00 p.m. on New Year’s Eve 
(Tuesday) December 31, 2013. 

For inclement weather closures call 201-460-4698. Please make sure our office has your e-mail address 
for other important notices; contact Chris.Dour@NJMeadowlands.Gov, or Paula.Speers@NJMeadow-
lands.Gov.
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